

Z

T.P.(C) No. 112 OF 2003  
ITEM No.44

Court No. 11

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.112/2003

BHAWANA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMIT SHARMA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay & Office Report )

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. N.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent list this matter after four weeks.

(D.L.Chugh)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master